



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CONC No. 54/2016

Collector Land Acquisition

.... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Ghulam Nabi Mir

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on 23.10.2019.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
20.09.2019
Ram Murti