



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CONC No. 54/2016

Collector Land
Acquisition Rajouri

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate

V/s

Ghulam Nabi Mir

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to the applicant for providing fresh particulars of the respondent along with requisite for his service.

List on 04.02.2020.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
22.11.2019
Rakesh