



Serial. No. 231

2022:JKLHC-JMU:6948

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CONC No. 54/2016

IA No. 01/2016

CM No. 6018/2019

Collector Land Acquisition Rajouri

...Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Ghulam Nabi

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

Adjourned, to be listed on 26.08.2020.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
15.07.2020
Shivalee