



HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

CONC No. 54/2016
IA No. 01/2016
CM No. 6018/2019

Collector Land Acquisition

.... Applicant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Ghulam Nabi Mir

.....Non-applicant(s)

Through:- Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

Coram : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

CONC No. 54/2016

Mr. S. S. Nanda, learned Sr. AAG seeks and is granted two weeks' time to take steps for effecting service upon the non-applicant in terms of order dated 26.08.2020.

List on 24.12.2020.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
21.11.2020
Ram Murti