



Sr. No.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH 2022:JKLHC-JMU:6948
AT JAMMU

CONC No. 54/2016
IA No. 1/2016
CM No. 6018/2019

Collector Land Acquisition Rajouri

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Ghulam Nabi

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Present none. Adjourned.

List on 18.02.2022.



(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
03.12.2021
Shammi